Qualified Supplier List (QSL) - Various Contractor Services

Term: October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2027

Address Communication Primary Contact Categories
Qualified Supplier — — : = — —
Street city Province Postal Code Email Phone Number First Name Last Name HVAC SLiLIL gl 0 o [Roofing RRaaCoriucations]
&Heating __ Voltage Voltage __ Modernization Cabling
AIM Industrial Inc. 29 Cherry Cambridge | ON N3H 4R7 a 519-747-2255 x 236 Craig Dubecki X
Blossom Road
BidPlatform@ainsworth.com 8

Ainsworth Inc. 131Bermodsey | oroneg oN | mar1xa R 4167514420 Cristian Almasan X X X X X

Road Cristian Almasan@ainsworth.com
Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc. 65DiscoRoad | Etobicoke | ON | MoW 1M2 inquiries @atlas-apex.com 416-421-6244 John McDowell X
Beacon Utility 270 Rodinea Maple ON L6A 4PS larry@beaconutility.com 416-743-4700 Larry Tricingi X

ctors Limited Road
Bird Mechancial Ltd. 1201 Nicholson | weymarker | oN | L3vecs estimating@birdmechanical.com 905-954-1020 Rey Galac X X
Rd 1-800-998-1296

Black & McDonald Limited 31Pullman | g borough | ON MIX1E4 | merxiciaccount@blackandmedonald.com 647-417-0603 Sarminy Nadarajah X X X X

Court
48 Galaxy Bivd

Black Creek Mechanical Ltd. Toronto oN | mowecs nelson@blackcreekmechanical.ca 416-604-7558 Nelson Pedreira X X

Bothwell-Accurate Co. Inc 6675R'22‘:’°°d Mississauga OoN Lav 1v1 ‘r e m'“" 1 Lenny Baptista X
Classic Plumbing & Heating. 53 River Road | Campbellford ON KoL 1L0 {;\mk Classicol o 7 Mike Bradshaw X X

Cordeiro Roofing Ltd. 88 Homer Ave | Toronto onN | mezsv3 m 4162349901 Christian Rossi X
Crawford Roofing Corporation 87 B;t::"e'd North York OoN M3) 124 n.nanninga@crawfordroofing.ca 416-787-0649 Nathaniel Nanninga X
Dunford-Liscio (Ontario) Inc. 2 Carson Court | Brampton oN L6T 4P w%s’:w 905-793-7577 Wade Dunford X

Eileen Roofing Inc. msA“’I‘S'S“" Toronto on | mom1a2 dianne@eileenroofing.com 416-684-6153 Dianne Cabral X
Fujitec Canada Inc. 15 E“;W"’"m Ri":‘f;“’"d OoN LB 1A3 ttenaglia@cafujitec.com 905-731-8681 Teresa Tenaglia X

Galmat Electric Ltd. 7 Hazelmere Dr. ""m“"‘“ oN 1B 1V7 galmatelectric@gmail.com 4165403720 Matteo Galeano X

2217 Stouffville bryelect@rogers.com

KD Electrical Contractors Inc. Road Gormley ON LOH 1G0 647-389-4078 Bryan London X X
02
Kelson Mechanical Inc. 2 Ba";‘ orive Sharon oN | 1061vo josh 5-898-34 Josh Kelson x x
est
King Koating Roofing Inc 41 Peelar Road Concord ON L4K 1A3 crodriguez@KingKoating.com 905-669-1771 x 231 Cesar Rodriguez X
Kudlak-Baird (1982) Limited 3176 L;“‘”""" Mississauga | ON | L4K261 estimating@kudiak-baird.com 905-624-3479 Paul Drozdowski x
-
MEP Services Group 1500 0'Connor | gt york ON MaB 278 eff@mepservicesgroup.ca 416-605-1292 x 103 Jeff McKinnon X X
Drive. Unit 2A
Modern Niagara Toronto Inc. 8125 Hwy 50 Vaughan ON L4H 456 Abd Abukwaik X X X
m 647-643-7843
Ontario Electrical 7 Compass ¢ horough oN M155N3 TimWright@onelec.com 416-363-5741 234 Timothy Wright X
Construction Co. Ltd. Court
Pollard Roofing/Enterprises s, | 17700 | purington | o | wLste 5 Andrew Tait X
-
Power First Electricals 3957RPa;$wav Mississauga ON L5N 8N2 ssharma@powerfirstelectricals.com 647-838-3946 Surinder Pal Sharma X
0a
Solar Roofing 3 MillerStreet | Toronto on | men226 a Paulo Francisco X
& Sheet Metal Ltd.
Sprint Mechanical S0 Woodbine | oo on | mowsr2 LMeli@sprintmechanical.com 4167476059 Laura Meli X X
Downs Blvd
Triumph Roofing & Sheet Metal 1 Connie Street. Toronto ON M6L 2H8 mpeneda@triumphinc.ca 416-534-8877 Marco Peneda X
. 27 Meteor
Vanguard Mechanical Inc. - Toronto on | mow1a3 aattar@vanguardmechanical.com 647-548-6064 Amin Attar X X
rive
W. Mitchell & Son 1730McPherson | pigeing | on | Lawses m Jason Mitchell X X

Mechanical Contractors Limited Court, Unit 12
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